
2024 NEAL PETTIES MOUNTAIN VIEW COMMUNITY RECREATION GROUP 
MEETING DATES 

THIRD WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 6:00 PM 
NEAL PETTIES MOUNTAIN VIEW RECREATION CENTER, 641 SOUTH BOUNDARY 

STREET, SAN DIEGO, CA 92113 
 
 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
 

DARK IN AUGUST 
 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
 


